
Jesse Beane Ext. 102 
Plan Services & Tapered Estimating  
jbeane@strategicbp.com

Doing Business Strategically

Call or write for Project Quotations, Procurement and Sales or Technical questions. You may also contact  
one of our staff below for assistance. Our Hawaii First Responders are highlighted: 

Procurement, Logistics, Estimating & Admin Support 
Ryan Newman Ext. 103 
Operations, Estimating & Logistics  
rnewman@strategicbp.com

Sales and Technical Support

Lenny Fotopoulos 
Sales & Technical Services 
lenny@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (949) 290-6156

Barney Lehane 
Sales & Technical Services 
blehane@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 508-5794

Jose Torres 
Sales & Technical Services 
jtorres@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (951) 497-3343

Paul Hatch Ext. 203 
Sales & Technical Services 
phatch@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (619) 913-1139

Jeff Berg 
Sales & Technical Services  
jberg@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (925) 997-9090

Contact Us

(877) 405-4454(877) 405-4452

Hawaii • California • Nevada

Aarin Fotopoulos Ext. 201 
Firestone Operations & Logistics 
aarin@strategicbp.com

Schad Woods 
Sales & Technical Services 
swoods@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (808) 497-0239

Olivia Newman Ext. 104 
Admin Services  
onewman@strategicbp.com

Jennifer Mitchell Ext. 202 
Operations Associate 
Procurement & Logistics  
jmitchell@strategicbp.com

Josh Wallwork 
Sales & Technical Services 
jwallwork@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (209) 229-5116

George Gallegos Ext. 305 
Sales & Technical Services 
ggallegos@strategicbp.com

Angela Harris Ext. 302 
Procurement & Logistics  
aharris@strategicbp.com

Bill Goelz LEED® AP-RRO® 
Facility & Technical Manager 
bgoelz@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 514-4908

Mark Newman 
Sales & Technical Services 
mnewman@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (510) 508-5701

Representing:

gaco.com

genflex.com

firestonebpco.com

Quotations 
Submit pricing requests 
for represented products: 
estimating@strategicbp.com

Procurement 
Submit orders for 
manufacturer products: 
orders@strategicbp.com

Sales and Technical 
Submit directly to contacts  
listed below, or email: 
 solutions@strategicbp.com

Yvette Rowe Ext. 401 
Gaco Dealer/Operations & Logistics  
yrowe@strategicbp.com 
Cell: (808) 208-2076

EDUCATION & DISTRIBUTION

99-1379 Koaha Place  
Aiea, HI 96701

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 

101 Larkspur Landing Circle, Suite 318
Larkspur, CA 94939 

www.strategicbp.com

EDUCATION & TRAINING CENTERS 

10920 Bigge Street 
San Leandro, CA 94577

16630 Aston Street 
Irvine, CA 92606

densdeck.com

metalera.com
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